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              CURRICULUM VITAE 

 
NAME (in block letters)                        :  GOUTAM  KUMAR  MANNA                          

 

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS                  : VILL-GOBARDHANPUR, 

                                                                   P.O.- MATH CHANDIPUR, 

                                                                   P.S.- CHANDIPUR, 

                                                                   DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR,  PIN- 721659 

DEPARTMENT                                     :PHILOSOPHY 

DESIGNATION                                     :SACT-II 

TEACHING EXPERIENCE (in year) : 4 YEARS 

INSTITUTE(S) SERVED                  : C.S.P.B. MAHAVIDYALAYA 

CATEGORY                                          : GENERAL 

PRESENT INSTITUTION                   : C.S.P.B. MAHAVIDYALAYA 

DATE OF JOINING                   : 16/08/2018     

MOBILE NO.        : 7076413715 

E MAIL                                          : goutamkumarmanna5@gmail.com 

EDUCATION QUALIFICATION 

NAME OF EXAMINATION BOARD / UNIVERSITY 

MADHYAMIK W.B.B.S.E. 

HIGHER SECONDARY W.B.C.H.S.E. 

B.A.  HONOURS VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

M.A. VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

SPECIALIZATION VEDANTA DARSHAN, COGNITIVE SCIENCE 

B.Ed. W.B.U.T.T.E.P.A. 

NET/SET NA 

 

OTHERS  

  

  

 

 

 

          PHOTO 

https://www.google.com/search?q=SPECIALIZATION&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwirt9z-0t39AhX68DgGHQOCAHYQkeECKAB6BAgHEAE
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RESEARCH  DEGREE 

 Name of the University 

 

Title of the Thesis 

 

Awarded in 

 

 

M.Phil. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ph.D. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AREA OF INTEREST                               :  

 

 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS                                  : 

    

 

 

COURSES PARTICIPATED                    : 

 

 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPERIENCE        : 

 

 

 

MEMERSHIP IN LEADING SOCITIES :  

 

 

 

INVITED LECTURES                                :      
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PUBLICATION DETAILS: 

A. BOOK: AUTHER/ CHAPTER CONTRIBUTION 

SL. 

NO. 

 

TITLE OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 

 

TITLE OF THE CHAPTER ISBN  NO 

 

YEAR 

 

1.  

 

  

 

  

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

B. JOURNAL: AUTHER/ CO-AUTHER 

SL. 

NO. 

TITLE OF THE JOURNAL TITLE OF THE 

ARTICLE 

AUTHER/ CO-AUTHER ISSN YEAR 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      
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7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

 

C. SEMENAR/ SYMPOSIUM/ CONFERENCE/FIELD INVESTIGATOR/RESEARCH PROJECT 

SL. 

NO. 

HOSTING 

INSTITUTE 

TITLE OF THE SEMINAR/ 

SYMPOSIUM/ 

CONFERENCE/ 

FIELD 

INVESTIGATOR/RESEARCH 

PROJECT 

NAME OF THE 

SPONSORING 

AGENCY 

TYPE OF 

THE 

SEMINAR/ 

CONFERENCE/ 

PROJECT 

TITLE OF THE PAPER PRESEN-

TED/ 

PARTICI-

PATED 

YEA

R 

1.  

 

      

2.  

 

      

3.  

 

      

4.  

 

      

5.  

 

      

6.  

 

      

 

Declaration:  

I do hereby declare that the above mentioned information regarding myself is true, correct 

and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

 

                                                                                    

                                                                                      03/02/2024 

Place: CHAIPAT                               Signature with date 


